
Pittsburgh Public Schools - Weil PreK-5 Directory
Generated on 07/21/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2017 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Anne Barsotti PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) abarsotti1@pghboe.net
Aubrey Coates Educational Assistant IIIA acoates1@pghboe.net 325-8793
Elizabeth Evans PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) eevans1@pghboe.net
Jamila Evans Educational Assistant I jevans1@pghboe.net
Tawnya Ford Teacher (Elementary) tford1@pghboe.net 529-7291
Christine Fry Teacher (Elementary) cfry1@pghboe.net 529-8149
Linda Gamble Supervisory Aide I lgamble1@pghboe.net
Molly Gavin Teacher (Music) mgavin1@pghboe.net
Carla Glover Librarian cglover3@pghboe.net 529-7174
Isha Goodman Teacher (Elementary) igoodman1@pghboe.net 529-6854
Tara Grisom Educational Assistant I tgrisom1@pghboe.net
Jennifer Gruber Teacher (Regional Emotional Support) jgruber1@pghboe.net 529-7371
Rebecca Habay PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) rhabay1@pghboe.net 529-8475
William Harris Student Data Systems Specialist wharris1@pghboe.net 529-2686
Tyrone Helvy Fireman B thelvy1@pghboe.net 338-3840
Kira Henderson Principal khenderson1@pghboe.net 529-3840
Alison Huguley Assistant Superintendent ahuguley1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Ramona Jenkins Light Cleaner New rjenkins1@pghboe.net 323-3105
Phyllis Johnson Teacher (Elementary) pjohnson2@pghboe.net 529-6897
Ashanti Jones Teacher (Elementary) ajones3@pghboe.net
Brittany LeFebvre Teacher (Learning Support) blefebvre1@pghboe.net 529-8829
Linda Lewis Manager Trainee, Food Service llewis2@pghboe.net 338-3840
Kristen Loalbo Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (STEM) kloalbo1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Patsy Manganaro Early Literacy Specialist pmanganaro1@pghboe.net529-6484
Wanda Miller Food Service Worker New wmiller2@pghboe.net
Michael Preston Custodian 4 mpreston1@pghboe.net 323-4115
Rasheeda Rice Teacher (Elementary) rrice2@pghboe.net
John Robinson Educational Assistant I jrobinson1@pghboe.net
Terrie Seskey Educational Assistant I tseskey1@pghboe.net
Francine Smith Educational Assistant III fsmith1@pghboe.net 422-3525
Michele Steidle Teacher (Elementary) msteidle1@pghboe.net
Brian Stein Teacher (Elementary) bstein1@pghboe.net
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Leslie Story Educational Assistant I lstory1@pghboe.net 338-3840
Thomas Sumpter Board Representative tsumpter1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Jacqueline Trevisan Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) jtrevisan1@pghboe.net 529-6376
John Vannucci Teacher (PE, Health) jvannucci1@pghboe.net 529-6381
Ryan Wienand Teacher (Art) rwienand1@pghboe.net 529-7046


